FEIN CANADA - AUTHORIZED SERVICE & WARRANTY CENTERS

For more information, call 1-800-265-2581 or email fein@fein.ca

Postal code

A1B 3R2
A1V 1A1
BON 2J0
B3B 1L6
B3B 1S8
C1A 5J2
E1B 2W1
E3C 0B4
E7P 2H2
GOC 1P0
GOT 1E0
G1N 4L6
G1P 4C6
G3M 1E1
G4P 4B8
G4R 1L3
G4W 2v8
G5L 7J6
G5Y 2G2
G6G 3X6
G7H 0G5
G7H 0G8
G8B 4Y1
G8B 5V2
G8L 1J1
GIT 2P8
H1L 4Y1
H1W 1H2
H7L 5B6
JOC 1A0
JOH 1A0
JOJ 1A0
J0S 1G0
JIL1R7
J2C 5A7
J2G 8A1
J2s 3W1
J3B 2M1
J3G 5X9
J3M 1P7
J3Y 8Y9
J3Z 0A9
J4B 5H2
J5R 1W6
J5R 1X1
J5V 3C3
J7V 8P2
J8C 2A6
J8C 284
J8G 2W7
J8P 8B3
JOL 2R6
JOV 1X2
KOA 2M0
K6H 2W8
K6V 5T4
K7M 1W6
K7M 4W6
K7V 1N6
L4M 5G1
L4Z 2E5
L8E 2L2
L8E 3X7
L8L 3C4
M1S 3P8
M4L 3B4
N2B 2E1
N2C 1L3
N4K 2H9
N6L 1A4
N7M ON2
N7T 2C9
N7T 7H5
N8X 282
POM 2N0O
PON 1HO
POT 2E0
P1B 4A4
P2B 2H3
P5A 2T1
R2L 2C5
R2V 126
R3E 0K5
R5G 1V5
S3N 1P7
S4N 479
S4N 6L4
S4T 1J7
S7K 5H2
TOK 1V0
T1A 4W9
T2C 2C8
T2E 6W3
T5M 1Y3
T6H 2J5
T7N 1A3
TI9E 7A6
VAL 6N3
VAT 5J9
V1Y 5V§
V2N1X5
V2P 2N3
V2Xx 2wW1
V3K 1A4
V4G 1C9
V4Ss 1L3
V5C 4G2
V7A 5C9
V8Z 1A6
VIR 5E5
Y1A 2v1

Company

Rideout Tool & Machine

Domestic Service Centre

B.J. Electric Motor & Control
Fader Agencies

Deiter's Tool and Saw Service
Chandler Motor Repair

Deen Industries

Electric Motor Service

Hartland Armature Works

Moteurs C.A.

Centre de Location Forestville
Réparation d'Outils R. Martel
Clinique d'Outillage MP

C.B. Performance / Equip Jardins Foréts
Equipements Pro Victo
Equipement et Outillage Cote Nord
Roland Dumas (1997) Inc.

Les Entreprises Ondine Inc.
Centre de Location St-Georges
Services Steven Blackburn

AZ Service Mécanique

Moteur Electrique Chicoutimi
Reparation Industrielles Lac-St-Jean
Clinique Doutillage Serge Imbeault
Moteurs Electriques JMFL

Général Surplus 2000 Inc.
Equipement Lavigne

Machinerie Plus

Service d'outils F.G.L.

GGL Inc

Les Entreprises RTBL

GDB Inc.

Les Equipements Albert Billette
Outils Pierre Berger Estrie
Docteur de L’Outil

Centre du Moteur Electrique de Granby
Centre de Service de I'outil HM inc.
Moteurs Electrique St.Jean
Outillage Placide Mathieu
Oxygene Marieville (Oxymax)

Les Entreprises S.C.

Outils Pierre Berger

Mecanair

Outils Pierre Berger

Centre de Location Lou-Mec
Gagnon Moteur Electrique Inc.
Centre De Reparation M S

Electro G.C. Enr.

Les Moteurs Electriques Sainte-Agathe
Outillage L.S. Inc.

Pro Electrique Réparation

Atelier GE-MA

Equipements Sport et Jardin
Jean-Claude Cayer Enterprises
D-Tech Power Tool Service

The Tool Doctor

Boyd Electric Company

ABA Tool Repair

Lou’s Service Centre

Tony's Power Tool & Vacuum Service
FEIN Canada

Apollo Tool Repair Ltd

Premium Plus Tool Repair

Active Tool Repair

The Tool Doctor

R.A. Butler’S Appliance Service
R.M.W. Electric

The Tool Doctor

Murray's Sharpening & Tool Repair
Pryde Industrial

Equipment Medic

Lawrence Electric Motor Repair
Serv-A-Tool & Repairs

Appliance Medic

Noelville Rentals & Sales
Porcupine Air Tools

PIC Repair & Marine / Marathon Rental
Gateway Professional Tools

PTR Power Tool Repairs Air and Electric
G R Enterprises

iTech Tool Technology

APH Mechanical Service Ltd
Athena Small Equipment Repair
The Rental House

Bonsal's Appliance Repair

Prime Fasteners Ltd

IFIX4U

All Tool Repair

Sask Tool Repair Ltd.

Butte Motors & Farm Supply Ltd
Len's Tool Repair Services
Industrial Power Tool Maintenance
Power Tool Klinic

Quality Tool Repair

Celtic Industrial Tools & Repair
Small Power Barrhead Ltd.

The Rental House

Starlight Tool Services

E/E Electrical Enterprise Ltd.
Central Electric Motor Rewind
Performance Power Tools Ltd

Al's Supply House

HQT Tool Repair

KMS Tool Repair

Rapid Tool Repair & Sales

Robs Tool Services

Westcoast Tool Sales & Service
ProTool Sales

Troy Electric Sales & Service
Solar Electric Repairs 1981 Ltd
Industrial Electric Services Ltd

Address

222 Kenmount Road

121 Roe Avenue

225 George Street

30 Topple Drive

109 lisley Ave. Unit 10

70 Kensington Road

34 Wilson Road

556 Bishop Drive

44 Aiton Crescent

106 route 132 est

175 Route 138 est

2025, Lavoisier Local 180
3075 boul Wilfrid Hamel, Suite 107
1687 Route 138, Suite 101
1325 rue Notre-Dame est
498 Otis

147 Thibault

339 rue Rivard

16375 boul. Lacroix

913 St-Alphonse Nord
2998, Rang St-Paul

2121 Ouest Boul Du Royaume
1950 Lamountain

2427, ave. Du Pont Sud
1809 boul. Wallberg

362, ave De Grand-Mere
3095, Des Ormeaux

3391 rue Hochelaga

949 rue Michelin

450 Notre Dame

445 rue Bonin

1291, Route 235

1919 3E Rang

4065 rue Comtois

2405 De La Rue St-Pierre
314 Brignon

5825 boul. Laurier ouest
505, rue St-Jacques

670, rue Picard

115, Ruisseau Saint Louis Ouest
6030 Place De La Savanne, Porte 3
2060, FX Sabourin

1380 Newton

1032 boul. Tachereau
1290 Taschereau

551 rue Deveault

325 Cité Des Jeunes

60 St-Vincent

80, rue Demontigny

363 St-Joseph

266 St-Louis, Local 4
395 rue Du Pont

518 ch. Notre-Dame Sud
708 Limoges Road

1112 Marleau Avenue
3506 Coon’s Road, Unit 1
833 Portsmouth Avenue
12-745 Development Drive
60 Raglan Street N

59 Bell Farm Rd., Unit 4
323 Traders Blvd East
367 Barton St. East

530 Seaman Ave. Unit 3
955 Barton St E

70 Milner Ave. Unit 2

249 Coxwell Avenue

350 Shirley Ave. Unit 6
30 Manitou Dr.

1190 - 2nd Ave. East

187 Exeter Road

16-444 Riverview Drive
720 Confederation St
504 McGregor Side Rd.
766 Tecumseh Rd E.

233 St-David Street

234 Crawford Street

64 Peninsula Road

790B Cassells Street

95 Front Street

6 Oakland Blvd. Suite A+B
17113 Cole Ave.

1741, Main Street

1474 Wellington Ave.
260 Park Road West

108 Myrtle Ave. North
219 - 4th Ave. E

1702a McAra St.

3100 - 12th Avenue

311A - 47th St.E

134 Crescent Ave N

633, 16th Street SW, Unit 103
#8, 4115-64 Ave. SE

#11, 2219 - 35 Ave. NE
11216 - 156 Street NW
5736- 103 A Street NW
6105 - 49th Street

6109 - 46A Street

4655 Crescent Rd.

4600 - 31st Street

#104 - 1765 Springfield
1852 Quinn Street

45732 Yale Rd

22935 Lougheed Hwy
931 Tupper Avenue

7551 Vantage Way, Unit 3
12325 Cardinal Place
4008 Myrtle Street

#160 - 11960 Hammersmith Way
3131 Delta St. Unit 1
20-A Cliff Street

178 Industrial Road

City

St. John's
Gander
Stewiacke
Dartmouth
Dartmouth
Charlottetown
Riverview
Fredericton
Hartland
Port-Daniel-Gascons
Forestville
Québec
Québec
Donnacona
Victoriaville
Sept-lles
Matane
Rimouski
St-Georges
Thetford Mines
Chicoutimi
Chicoutimi
Alma

Alma
Dolbeau-Mistassini
Shawinigan
Montréal
Montreal
Laval
Notre-Dame-du-Bon-Conseil
Acton Vale
Bedford
Howick
Sherbrooke
Drummondbville
Granby
St-Hyacinthe
St.Jean Sur Richelieu
Beloeil
Marieville
St-Hubert
St-Hubert
Boucherville
La Prairie

La Prairie
Louiseville
Vaudreuil
Ste-Agathe-Des-Monts
Sainte-Agathe
Brownsburg-Chatham
Gatineau
Mont-Laurier
Duhamel-Ouest
Limoges
Cornwall
Brockville
Kingston
Kingston
Renfrew
Barrie
Mississauga
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek
Hamilton
Scarborough
Toronto
Kitchener
Kitchener
Owen Sound
London
Chatham
Sarnia

Sarnia
Windsor
Noelville
South Porcupine
Marathon
North Bay
Sturgeon Falls
Elliot Lake
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Steinbach
Yorkton
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Picture Butte
Medicine Hat
Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton
Edmonton
Barrhead
Leduc

Nelson
Vernon
Kelowna
Prince George
Chilliwack
Maple Ridge
Coquitlam
Delta

Mission
Burnaby
Richmond
Victoria
Nanaimo
Whitehorse

BY POSTAL CODE

Prov Telephone

NL
NF
NS
NS
NS
PE
NB
NB
NB
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
Qc
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
PQ
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
MB
MB
MB
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
YT

709-754-2240 | 1-877-898-5360
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
902-466-2334
902-468-4888
902-892-6345
1-866-206-0888
1-800-561-3089 / 506-458-8770
1-866-206-0888
418-396-5504 / 1-855-396-5504
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
819-604-9010
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
418-668-3350
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
514-523-8080
1-800-667-7979 / 450-972-7979
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
819-791-5324
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
450-774-7788
450-347-3265
450-467-3565
1-800-605-7255 / 450-460-7255
1-866-206-0888
450-443-4070
1-866-206-0888
450-444-3882
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
819-326-5333
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-855-705-2293 / 613-443-2293
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
613-548-4888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
705-726-1142
1-800-265-2581 / 905-890-1390
905-544-5202
905-662-9131
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
519-744-1821
1-866-206-0888
5193762495
1-800-619-2219 / 519-690-1111
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
519-344-8837
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
705-495-4906
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
204-777-7372 | 1-866-898-3051
1-866-206-0888
204-786-1900
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
306-565-2074
306-757-1977
306-352-1756
306-244-9981
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
403-261-0780
403-276-4633
780-702-1686
780-431-0970
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
250-825-3428
250-542-1166
250-860-4415
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888
604-463-7455
604-395-4134
1-866-206-0888
604-374-1830
604-873-5394 / 1-877-728-8665
1-877-524-5808 / 604-271-3220
250-382-7442
1-866-206-0888
1-866-206-0888

Website
www.rideouttool.com

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.toolpartsrepair.ca
www.chandlermotorrepair.ca
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.outil-fgl.com
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.outilspierreberger.com
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mesj.ca
www.placide.ca

www.mecanair.net
www.outilspierreberger.com
www.mecanair.net
www.outilspierreberger.com
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.fein.ca

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.murraystools.ca
www.prydeindustrial.com
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net
www.athenatoolrepair.ca
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.ifix4u.ca

www.sasktoolrepair.com
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.powertoolklinic.ca
www.qualitytoolrepair.ca
www.celticindustrial.com
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net
www.starlighttools.com

www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

www.mecanair.net

www.troyelectric.com
www.mecanair.net
www.mecanair.net

email

info@rideouttool.com

info@fader.ns.ca
deiterstss@ns.aliantzinc.ca
shop@chandlermotorrepair.ca

tdelliot@emcoltd.com

lesmoteursca@hotmail.com

info@machinerieplus.ca
info@outil-fgl.com

info@outilspb.com

info@placide.com

info@outilspb.com

info@outilspb.com

moteurelectrique@bellnet.ca

sales@jccayer.com

Tools@boydelectric.ca

fein@fein.ca

sales@prydeindustrial.com

sales@itechtools.ca

athena1@mts.net

primeregina@sasktel.net
ifixdu@sasktel.net
info@coopertools.ca
info@sasktoolrepair.com

iptm@telus.net
service.powertoolklinic@gmail.com
info@qualitytoolrepair.com
sales@celticindustrial.com

walter@starlighttools.com
eel@vernon.com
centralelectric@shaw.ca

Riforster@shaw.ca
sales@westcoast-tool.com
protoolsales@telus.net
info@troyelectric.com



